
MSETCL invites online bids
Mahatransco website httos:

*
M.{t,tl{ti r..rii. \ i.-lt.'rt.r.,r\jtra S.,,L. 8. ., .,i, r. :r.,r!s.. ., ,,r C.. I ,t

3 rtl

(E-Tender) fiom reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
nahat{ansco.in for the following Tender details.

From 17.03.2025, l9:00 Hrs to Dt.27.03.2025,09:59 Hrs

On or before 27.03.2025, up to 09:59 Hrs

&
Sr.No
(l)

l

Particular
(2)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale

Irc'riocl.

l)atc ct'l'ime (llr.s.) lor
online submission of
Tender Documents.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
orrl inc opening o f"fender
l)ocurtrcnts.

J'ender Fees

Dt.27.03.2025 at
Dt.27.03.2025 at

l0:00 l{rs (if possible) Technical Bid
l5:00 IIrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Rs. 5,000/- + GST

I For f'urther details visit our Website ht 
,

I 84s/88s00 137 1 4t7 50637s05s

N1llc1-:,11-!-eJieible Suppl ier /
tlt \!Si, I,Cl.

(Vrjay

Dcscription
(3)

RFx No :- 7000035160
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV r o &Mr crR/KLw/TEC H/ Ten-5613'o'

Cail) t24_25
Ir-'l'crder lbr \\'orl< o|srrcngthcning ofl220kv padgha-Kamba l.
& 

.2-line bays along *'ith 220kv N4ain Bus at 220/22kv Kamba
substation under EHV O&M Division, Kalwa.

Tender Amount Rs. 1,50,59,556/- (lnclLrding all taxes)
EMD Amount Rs. 150,595.56/-

IIHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


